FN7051
Rev 0.00
September 26, 2001
EL2160
180MHz Current Feedback Amplifier
 DATASHEET
The EL2160 is a current feedback operational amplifier with
-3dB bandwidth of 130MHz at a gain of +2. Built using the

• Test equipment amplifiers
• Current to voltage converters
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. NO.
EL2160CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2160CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2160CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL2160CM 16-Pin SO (0.300”) - MDP0027
EL2160CM-T13 16-Pin SO (0.300”) 13” MDP0027
1
2
3
4